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TOTAL LIVING AREA (m?)

BATH 1

BEDROOM 1

BEDROOM 2

CORE

DINING ROOM-KITCHEN
ENTRY-HALL

LIVING ROOM

MASTER BATH
MASTER BEDROOM
STUDIO

TERRACE

INTERIOR LIVING AREA
TERRACE LIVING AREA

TOTAL LIVING AREA

INT CONST AREA + PP. CA
TERRACE CONSTRUCTED AREA
TOTAL CONSTRUCTED AREA

PROJECT
AREA

115.54
21.47
137.01
155.82
2317
178.99

4.93 m?
10.32 m?
11.23 m?

3.69 m?
15.00 m?
13.76 m?
23.94 m?

5.09 m?
18.87 m?

8.71 m?

115.54 m?
2147 m?
21.47 m?

DECREE
218/2005

126.28

166.56

(Include proper constructed area, CA proportional part and terrace)
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